FIRST NAME

Gregg

will

Kyle

Samuel

Mason

Justin

Chuck

Dylan

Shane

LAST NAME

Henne

Shuey

Meyers

Radel

Hoover

Gordon

Dotterer

Wetzler (Exhibition)

Fleck (Exhibition)

CITY

Jonestown

Spring Mills

Irvona

Beavertown

Dalmatia

Allenwood

Forty Fort

Bellefonte

?2???

Excel 200

, x4 Smoke and

Results for

002 Pro Diesel.xIsm

YEAR

2005

2000

2001

2002

2002

1999

2006

2009

MAKE

Dodge

Dodge

Dodge

Chevy

Chevy

Ford

Chevy

Dodge

Dodge

MODEL

2500

2500

F250

2500

VEHICLE NAME

Wound Out

All Tached Out

Defender

FEET

262.14

258.73

254.02

250.76

238.38

Outaline, Billtown Pumps 220.22

Reaper (282.15)

225.64

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

NO PULL

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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